
裏面は、クリップ、安全ピンと2通りのご使用が可能で
す。
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レントオ－ル小山

胸章

超特大

特大

種類

大

中

小

特小

サイズ

花径160×長さ360mm

色 販売価格（税別）

花径140×長さ320mm

花径95×長さ220mm

花径120×長さ270mm

花径65×長さ160mm

花径75×長さ180mm

赤、白、ピンク、黄

赤、白、ピンク、黄

赤、白、ピンク、黄

赤、白、ピンク、黄

赤、白、ピンク、黄

赤、白、ピンク、黄

ASK

1,200円

650円

1,000円

450円

ASK
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